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PORTFOLIO SUMMARY  Nov-2017 Microfinance and SME

Outreach - Overall FMFB FINCA MUTAHID OXUS Total

Provinces 14                                                        11                                                        6                                                          10                                                        -                                                                       

Districts 80                                                        2                                                          -                                                       4                                                          -                                                                       

Active Clients 160,486                                               24,337                                                 17,278                                                 23,716                                                 225,817                                                               

Active borrowers 62,512                                                 24,337                                                 17,278                                                 23,716                                                 127,843                                                               

No. of loans disbursed (cumulative) 549,038                                               386,977                                               76,634                                                 155,486                                               1,168,135                                                            

Amount of loans disbursed, AFN (cumulative ) 53,436,666,749                                  12,093,795,585                                  3,650,450,853                                    7,705,231,483                                    76,886,144,671                                                  

No. of loans outstanding 62,512                                                 24,337                                                 17,278                                                 23,716                                                 127,843                                                               

Gross Loans outstanding, AFN 5,628,534,413                                    1,185,571,096                                    594,457,523                                       922,391,266                                       8,330,954,298                                                    

Client voluntary savings 1,835,921,519                                    -                                                       -                                                       -                                                       1,835,921,519                                                    

Client compulsory savings -                                                       -                                                       -                                                       780,914                                               780,914                                                               

Women Clients 36,515                                                 13,952                                                 4,502                                                   10,755                                                 65,724                                                                 

Women as % of Total Clients 23% 57% 26% 45% 29%

Women Borrowers 12,775                                                 13,952                                                 4,502                                                   10,755                                                 41,984                                                                 

Women as % of Total Borrowers 20% 57% 26% 45% 33%

Total staff (incl Loan Officers) 1,097                                                   377                                                      279                                                      451                                                      2,204                                                                   
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Total                      225,817                      127,843                   1,168,135          76,886,144,671            8,330,954,297 

Rural/urban

Rural                        26,110                        26,558                      162,155          10,636,983,618            1,704,107,589 

Urban                      199,707                      101,285                   1,005,980          66,249,161,052            6,626,846,708 

Province-wise distribution                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   
Capital Region (Kabul, Parwan, Kapisa, Panjshir, 
Wardak and Logar)                        83,834                        48,911                      430,678          28,931,434,049            3,145,891,674 

Central Highland Region (Bamyan and Daikundi)                          6,006                          3,589                        31,520            2,708,000,797               305,809,727 

North East Region (Badakhshan, Baghlan, Kunduz 
and Takhar)                        51,278                        27,077                      251,925          15,937,303,850            1,587,803,562 

North West Region (Balkh, Jawajan, Samangan, 
Faryab and Sari Pul)                        67,204                        40,049                      322,106          21,784,142,631            2,547,179,442 

Southern Region (Kandahar, Hilmand, Nimroz, 
Uruzgan and Zabul)                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

South East Region (Paktia, Paktika, Khost and 
Ghazni)                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Eastern Region (Nangarhar, Nooristan, Kunar and 
Laghman)                          1,452                             284                        35,776            1,015,923,315                 27,665,167 

Western Region (Hirat, Badghis, Ghor and Farah)                        16,043                          7,933                        96,129            6,509,340,028               716,604,725 

Badakhshan  بدخشان                        21,969                        12,937                        78,426            4,829,442,117               631,081,814 

Badghees  يسبادغ                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Baghlan  بغلان                        14,782                          7,030                        72,339            5,061,083,045               551,534,011 

Balkh   بلخ                        38,248                        21,272                      203,906          13,722,987,319            1,428,578,048 

Bamyan  يانبام                          6,006                          3,589                        31,520            2,708,000,797               305,809,727 

Daikundi  يکندیدا                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Farah  فراه                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Faryab  يابفار                          9,490                          5,580                        40,367            2,600,252,642               286,762,506 

Ghazni  یغزن                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Ghor  غور                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Helmand  هلمند                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Herat   هرات                        16,043                          7,933                        96,129            6,509,340,028               716,604,725 

Jawzjan  جوزجان                          9,006                          6,017                        41,674            2,672,670,699               314,562,094 

Kabul  کابل                        76,565                        44,293                      369,688          26,282,761,938            2,882,206,465 

Kandahar  کندهار                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Kapisa يساکاپ                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Khost   خوست                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Kunarha  کنرها                                -                                  -                            1,703                 51,179,944                                -   

Kunduz  کندز                          5,435                          1,058                        61,782            3,540,454,883                 51,498,799 

Laghman  لغمان                                -                                  -                            4,954                 99,145,620                                -   

Logar   لوگر                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Nangarhar  ننگرهار                          1,452                             284                        29,119               865,597,751                 27,665,167 

Nemroz  يمروزن                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Noristan   نورستان                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Paktika   يکاپکت                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Paktya   ياپکت                                 -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Panjshir   يرپنجش                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Parwan  پروان                          7,269                          4,618                        60,990            2,648,672,111               263,685,210 

Samangan   سمنگان                          5,596                          2,843                        17,684            1,288,358,933               178,304,615 

Saripul   سر پل                          4,864                          4,337                        18,475            1,499,873,038               338,972,180 

Takhar  تخار                          9,091                          6,052                        39,378            2,506,323,804               353,688,938 

Urozgan  ارزگان                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Wardak  وردک                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Zabul  زابل                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   
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